
Searcy League Softball 
 

 
 
L1    The Other Guys   C1   First Assembly of Searcy 
L2    Arkansas Hitmen   C2   Park Avenue 
L3    GSOD     C3   Revival Church 
L4   Lock N Roll    C4   FUMC 
L5   Westside Tigers   C5   Capstone 
L6   Van Winkle Sports   C6   Valley Baptist 
L7   No Limit     C7   Whitney Lane  
      C8   Downtown C of C 
      C9   Beebe C of C 
      C10  The River 
      C11  KFBC 
 
 
 
 
 

Mon Apr 24   Tues Apr 25   Thurs Apr 27  
C1-C10     C5-C6  C10-C11      L1-L6  C7-C6    C2-C10 
C2-C9     C3-C7  L3-L6       L2-L5  C7-C5     L4-L2  
C1-C9     C3-C8  L3-L4      L2-L7  C8-C5     L6-L7 
 

Mon May 1   Tues May 2   Thurs May 4 
C9-C3    C8-C6   L5-L3    L6-L2   C5-C10    C7-C8 
C3-C1    L5-L1   L3-L1    L4-L7   C6-C9    C1-C2 
C3-C10    L7-L1   C11-C6    L5-L6   C9-C5    L4-L5 
 

Mon May 8   Tues May 9   Thurs May 11 
C11-C3     L6-L4   C11-C1     L1-L4   C6-C2    C1-C8 
C3-C2    L7-L3   C11-C5     L4-L6   C7-C1     C8-C9 
L7-L5    L2-L3   C11-C2     L2-L1   C2-C5     C9-C10 
 

Mon May 15   Tues May 16   Thurs May 18 
L4-L2    C4-C7   C4-C9    L5-L1   L6-L7    C9-C7 
L2-L5     C3-C4  C11-C9    L7-L1   L6-L1    C1-C6 
L2-L7    C3-C5   C11-C8    C4-C5   L2-L1    C10-C6 
 

 
 
 



Mon May 22   Tues May 23   Thurs May 25 
C3-C6    C4-C11  C10-C4    C5-C1   C8-C2    C9-C4 
C6-C4    C7-C11  C10-C7    L1-L4   C10-C8     L4-L5 
C8-C4    L2-L3   C4-C2    L7-L5   C1-C10    C2-C7 
 

Mon May 29       Thurs June 1 
MEMORIAL DAY       C4-C6    L6-L2 
MID SEASON BREAK      C8-C2    C10-C5 
        C9-C1    C4-C5 
 
 

Mon June 5   Tues June 6   Thurs June 8 
L3-L1    C3-C8   L3-L6    L4-L7   ALL STAR GAME 
L5-L3    C1-C2   C6-C11    L5-L6    & 
L3-L4    C3-C10  C2-C11    C7-C4   HOME RUN DERBY 
 
 
 
 

Games in the left hand column will be played on field 1 and the right hand 
column will be played on field 2. 
 
Game times will be as follows: 6:30, 7:30, and 8:30.  
 
If games are rained out I will contact coaches as soon as we know.  
 
June 12-16 will be designated for makeup games.  
June 19 will be the week of the tournament.  
 

 
 
Rob Stewart 
501-278-6730  
501-279-1010 

 
 
 


